Surface Mount Solid Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
A767 105°C
A4071_A767 (2026-02-25)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Benefits
•	 Surface mount form factor
•	 Ultra low impedance
•	 High ripple current
•	 High voltage

Typical applications include industrial power supplies,
switch power supplies, and industrial control systems.
Part Number System
A 767 EB 226 M 1H LA E 050
Capacitor
Class
Series Size Code
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Packaging Electrical Parameters ESR
A = Aluminum Surface
Mount Solid
Polymer
Aluminum
Capacitors
105°C
2,000 hours
High Voltage
See
Dimension
Table
First two
digits
represent
significant
figures for
capacitance
values. Last
digit specifies
the number
of zeros to be
added.
M = ±20% 35 = 1V
50 = 1H
63 = 1J
80 = 1K
100 = 2A
LA =
Tape & Reel
E = Standard/ESR Last 3 digits
represent
significant
figures for
ESR values.
(mΩ)
2 | YAGEOGroup.com A4071_A767 (2026-02-25)
Surface Mount Solid Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
A767 105°C
Ordering Options Table
Packaging Type Packaging Code
Standard Packaging Options
Tape & Reel LA
Contact KEMET for other Lead and Packaging options
Dimensions – Millimeters
L
W
D H
C
R
0.2 Maximum
P
Size
Code
D L W H C R P
Nominal Tolerance Nominal Tolerance Nominal Tolerance Nominal Tolerance Nominal Tolerance Nominal
EB 6.3 ±0.5 5.7 ±0.3 6.6 ±0.2 6.6 ±0.2 7.3 ±0.2 0.5 – 0.9 2.0
KN 8 ±0.5 9.7 ±0.3 8.3 ±0.2 8.3 ±0.2 9.0 ±0.2 0.8 – 1.1 3.1
KS 8 ±0.5 12.2 ±0.3 8.3 ±0.2 8.3 ±0.2 9.0 ±0.2 0.8 – 1.1 3.1
MU 10 ±0.5 12.6 ±0.3 10.3 ±0.2 10.3 ±0.2 11.0 ±0.2 0.8 – 1.1 4.6
3 | YAGEOGroup.com A4071_A767 (2026-02-25)

Case Size
D x L (mm)
ESR
100 kHz
20°C (mΩ)
RC
100 kHz
105°C
(mA)
LC
20°C
2 Minutes
(µA)
KEMET
Part Number
35 40.2 10 6.3 x 5.7 85 800 300 A767EB106M1VLAE085
35 40.2 18 6.3 x 5.7 85 800 300 A767EB186M1VLAE085
35 40.2 22 6.3 x 5.7 50 1,300 300 A767EB226M1VLAE050
35 40.2 33 8 x 9.7 31 1,900 300 A767KN336M1VLAE031
35 40.2 47 8 x 9.7 31 1,900 329 A767KN476M1VLAE031
35 40.2 56 8 x 9.7 31 1,900 392 A767KN566M1VLAE031
35 40.2 82 8 x 9.7 31 3,600 574 A767KN826M1VLAE031
35 40.2 100 10 x 12.6 29 2,500 700 A767MU107M1VLAE029
35 40.2 150 10 x 12.6 28 2,600 1,050 A767MU157M1VLAE028
35 40.2 180 10 x 12.6 28 2,600 1,260 A767MU187M1VLAE028
35 40.2 220 10 x 12.6 28 2,600 1,540 A767MU227M1VLAE028
50 57.5 18 8 x 9.7 50 1,300 300 A767KN186M1HLAE050
50 57.5 22 8 x 9.7 50 1,500 300 A767KN226M1HLAE050
50 57.5 33 8 x 9.7 45 1,800 330 A767KN336M1HLAE045
50 57.5 47 8 x 9.7 29 3,300 470 A767KN476M1HLAE029
50 57.5 56 8 x 9.7 29 2,800 560 A767KN566M1HLAE029
50 57.5 82 10 x 12.6 27 3,300 820 A767MU826M1HLAE027
50 57.5 100 10 x 12.6 27 2,500 1,000 A767MU107M1HLAE027
63 72 4.7 6.3 x 5.7 80 1,265 300 A767EB475M1JLAE080
63 72 22 8 x 9.7 45 1,800 300 A767KN226M1JLAE045
63 72 33 8 x 9.7 42 1,950 415 A767KN336M1JLAE042
63 72 47 8 x 12.2 36 2,200 592 A767KS476M1JLAE036
63 72 68 10 x 12.6 30 2,450 856 A767MU686M1JLAE030
63 72 100 10 x 12.6 28 2,550 1,260 A767MU107M1JLAE028
80 92 22 8 x 9.7 45 2,100 352 A767KN226M1KLAE045
80 92 33 8 x 12.2 45 2,100 528 A767KS336M1KLAE045
80 92 47 10 x 12.6 40 2,500 752 A767MU476M1KLAE040
100 115 10 8 x 12.2 45 1,700 300 A767KS106M2ALAE045
100 115 22 10 x 12.6 38 2,250 440 A767MU226M2ALAE038
VDC VDC Surge Rated Capacitance Case Size ESR RC LC KEMET Part Number
7 | YAGEOGroup.com A4071_A767 (2026-02-25)
Surface Mount Solid Polymer Aluminum Capacitors
A767 105°C